# **COUNTY OF KANE**

John A. Cunningham

KANE COUNTY CLERK 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

# **Receipt for Nominating Petition**

April 4, 2017 - 2017 Consolidated Election.

Receipt For: Joseph Grisson, III Filed: December 19, 2016 at 1:01:00 AM. Office: FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM Party: The following have been received: Statement of Candidacy Loyalty Oath **Petition Pages** Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS) Received from: Joseph Grisson, III Deputy Clerk John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary Printed: 12/19/2016 1:03:41PM Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5 I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities under the Illinois Campaign Discolsure Act.

This will be returned to you when statement is filed in the office of the County Clerk.

# (COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH)

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The Statement was filed as of this date.

District 129 school Board

(office or position of employment for which this statement is filed)

TYPE OR HAND PRINT

| Seph GRYS     | <u> </u> |          | RECEIVED<br>AND FILED ON: |
|---------------|----------|----------|---------------------------|
| 1816 Cartield | Ave.     |          | DEC 19 2016               |
| Aurora        | IL       | 60506    | KANE COUNTY CLERK         |
| City          | State    | Zip Code | •                         |

All 3 pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to you.

**LOCATION:** 

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B

Geneva

**MAILING ADDRESS:** 

Kane County Clerk

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, Illinois 60134

KANE COHNTY OLERK

10:1 Hd 61 030 91

RECEIVED

| ATTAC | H TO | PETITION |  |
|-------|------|----------|--|
|-------|------|----------|--|

Suggested Revised July, 2007 SBE No. P-1A

# STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

# **NONPARTISAN**

| NAME               | ADDRESS-ZIP CODE | OFFICE           | CITY, VILLAGE OR<br>SPECIAL DISTRICT |
|--------------------|------------------|------------------|--------------------------------------|
| Joseph Grisson III | Mroully Pro200   | Mamber<br>Mamber | Aurora West<br>District<br>#129      |

|   | AurorA, 12 60506                        | Mamber   | District<br>#129   |
|---|---|--|--|
| If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-   | -5.1, complete the following (this info | ormation will appear on the ballo  | <u> </u><br>t)   |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all na  | UNTIL ames during last 3 years)         | NAME CHANGED ON(List d   | late of each name change)  |
| STATE OF ILLINOIS  County of Kane   | )<br>) SS.<br>)                         |  |  |
|   | SSOOTT being first d                    | uly sworn (or affirmed),   | say that I reside at   |
| 1816 Garfield Av  |   | •  | Area (circle one) of   |
| County of Kane  Election to the office of School  to be voted upon at the election to be    | 1 Board Mamber in the                   | ified voter therein, that I am a he West Lucore S  | candidate for Nomination/<br>School (); strict<br>ge or Special District |
| hold such office and that I have filed  | _                                       |  |  |
| as required by the Illinois Governme  |   |  |  |
| Nomination/Election to such office.   |   |  |  |
| OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAL, JAN R THOMAS) NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ALP MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/15 | (Name of Candid                         | (Signature of Control of Source of Control o | /2/16/16<br>(insert month, day, year)                                    |

Suggested Revised August 2016 SBE No. P-7

| Wost Hurord school distric  | T NUMBER 139 IN KONSTON   | COUNTY, ILI   | INOIS  |
|---|---|---|--|
| petition that   | aid district shall be a candidate for the   | artield Ave<br>ated, list municipality that prov<br>office of D/24, Small | in the <b>Cit</b> y,<br>rides posta <b>Mok</b><br>Soard <b>Mok</b> |
| If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete  | the following (this information will appe   | ar on the ballot)   |  |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS   | UNTIL NAME CHANG  |   |  |
| (List all names during  | last 3 years)   | (List date of each n  | ame change)  |
| NAME<br>(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)   | STREET ADDRESS OR<br>RR NUMBER  | CITY, TOWN OR<br>VILLAGE  | COUNTY   |
| 1 Henry Clayer  | 77Manchester Way  | Aurora IL   | KANZ   |
| 2 allens Champen  | 77 manchester Way   | aura 1  | Kane   |
| 3 .   | 2380 Marigold Ct  | Anyona IL   | Kanos  |
| 1 Raymondo Brings   | 2390 morianid ct  | AUTOTA IL   | Kone   |
| 5 CANOCA HADLE,   | 2385 Maryand Ct   | Aprilon. IL   | Kane   |
| "Tance Rayford  | 2415 Marigold H   | NUMBA IL  | Kan  |
| 1 KEWESETH D-1U5ST  | 1161 A RUSSELL DIE  | PAVRORA IL  | LANE   |
| Sall  | 647 N. May 6  | HUNDTZ IL   | Kann   |
| John W. Charleson   | 93 Mandosfor 41ses  | ANDORA IL   | Lane   |
| 19 Jane House   | 1070 New castle Lane  | Aulola IL   | KANE   |
| 11 Leaglene Hayager   | 2467 ChathanRd  | AURORA IL   | Kane.  |
| 12 Tille Tandrille  | 1260 W. Indian Trl.   | Autora IL   | KANE   |
| State of Thinois  County of Lano  Ss.   | •   | ,   | •  |
|   | culator's Name) do hereby certify that I  | reside at <u>1816 CarAul</u>  | d Ave.   |
| in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of provides postal service) Zip Code 60506                  |   | (if unincorporated, list i<br>State of バルのら                               | municipality that that I am 18                                     |
| years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualition this sheet were signed in my presence, not mo       | fied to vote in Illinois), that I am a citize<br>re than 90 days preceding the last day | n of the United States, and the for filing of the petitions and           | at the signatures<br>are genuine and                               |
| that to the best of my knowledge and belief the political division in which the candidate is seeking forth. |   | residences are correctly state  |  |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by  | (Name of Circulator)  | (Circulator's Signature) before me, on(insert mor                         | th, day, year)   |
| (SEAL)  | _)//  | on T. Um  |  |
| OFFICIAL SEAL   | SHEET NO.   | (Notary Public's Signature)   |  |

#### X RIND HERE X

Suggested

# PETIT

| Caggosico           |
|---------------------|
| Revised August 2016 |
| ` SBE No. P-7       |
|                     |

| TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY IN A STANCE OF SCHOOL DISTRIC  | BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION<br>T NUMBER 129 IN 2012   | IERS HAVING JURISDICTION<br>COUNTY, ILL                       | I OVER<br>INOIS |
|--|--|---|-----------------|
| petition that Wise M L. (31-1550)  | (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the contract of the contra | α(`) ια \ια Αν. α <sup>-</sup> :                              | Al. (OPE)       |
| Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) ofin service) in Township                                      |  | rated, list municipality that provious office of 10129 SChool |                 |
| ill term or year vacancy (circle one) of the Bo  | pard of Education (or Board of Directors   | s) to be voted for at the Consol                              | idated Election |
| to be held on $4711,2017$ (date  | of election).  |   |                 |
| f required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete  | the following (this information will appe  | ear on the ballot)  |                 |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS  | UNTIL NAME CHANG   | SED ON  |                 |
| (List all names during   | last 3 years)  | (List date of each na   | ame change)     |
| NAME<br>(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  | STREET ADDRESS OR<br>RR NUMBER   | CITY, TOWN OR<br>VILLAGE                                      | COUNTY          |
| 1 py Taylyruss   | 1816 Gertled Ave   | AUYOYA IL   | Kane            |
| 2  | 1846 Gartherd AVR  | Aurora 11   | Kare            |
| 3 Muly Kelly   | 549 Chester (: al) Ln  | North Aurora IL   | Kane            |
| 4/ Jourse Lancano  | 565 Chesterfield Ln  | North Auroran   | Kane            |
| 5 fer dadoe  | 565 ChosTorFieldu  | Dorth Aurorall  | KanE            |
| 6 Suukin   | 549 Chestrifula In   | North aure 1  | Kane            |
| 7 / 100  | Lela Spyalaw Ct  | No Ah Awara 11  | Kare            |
| 8 thouse Jonal   | 1832 Gartion Ass   | Aurora IL   | Kana            |
| 9 Michael Taptery  | 1832 GRRFIELDAVE   | AURORA L  | KANE            |
| 10 totale tomo   | 1813 Garfield Auc  | AUYORA IL   | KANC            |
| 11 Though ( leve Bleen   | 1822 Prairie St.   | Aurora IL   | Kane            |
| 124/N2. 98   | 1816 Gorfield AVR  | AUSOSA IL   | Kane            |
| State of #lixors ) ss.   |  |   |                 |
| County of Kawe } ss.   |  |   |                 |
| , Soseph L. GUSSON II (Circ  | culator's Name) do hereby certify that I   |   |                 |
| in the CityVillage/Unincorporated Area (circle o   |  | (if unincorporated, list n                                    | •               |
| provides postal service) Zip Code (OUSUO)  |  | State of  | that I am 18    |
| rears of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualif<br>on this sheet were signed in my presence, not mo |  |   |                 |
| hat to the best of my knowledge and belief the p   |  |   |                 |
| political division in which the candidate is seeking   |  |   |                 |
| orth.  | /hV  | 12/8/   |                 |
| ~  |  | (Circulator's Signature)                                      | 1.              |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by   | eh brissmill   | before me, on 12 19   | 16              |
|  | (Name of Circulator)   |   | n, day, year)   |
| (SEAL)   |  | ~ 9.1h  |                 |
| OFFICIAL SEAL  | 2//  | (Notary Public's Signature)                                   |                 |
| ALAM R THOMAS<br>NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF BLINDIS  | SHEET NO.  |   |                 |

Suggested Revised August 2016 SBE No. P-7

| TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY E  | BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION<br>T NUMBER 169 IN  | IERS HAVING JURISDICT<br>COUNTY,   | ION OVER<br>ILLINOIS   |
|--|--|--|--|
| petition that JOSOPH CONSON TO Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of service) in Township 17072 in service) in Township 2007 (circle one) of the Boundary (circle one) of the Boundary (circle one) | (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the following state of the follo | artifuld Avid<br>ated, list municipality that p<br>office of 10129 Sch     | in the <b>City</b> ,<br>provides postal<br>1001 Board  |
| If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete FORMERLY KNOWN AS   | the following (this information will appe  | •  |  |
| (List all names during   |  |  | h name change)   |
| NAME<br>(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  | STREET ADDRESS OR<br>RR NUMBER   | CITY, TOWN OR<br>VILLAGE   | COUNTY   |
| 1 496  | 1248 Buentry DL #E   | Aurora   | IL Karl  |
| 2 Frances M. Rake  | 1436 Lilac 2n #3   | Ausora   | IL Kane  |
| Mary De Veet   | 522 N. View St.  | Quene  | 1 Kane   |
| 4 Dongory Ken drich  | 1836 WLac W#3  | - GURURG   | IL Kare  |
| 5 Jellie Duffer  | 1836 Filac Lu #-3  | Surora   | 11 Care  |
| 6 Mm Dami  | 1630 Hunst #214  | 00000  | 1 Kare   |
| 7 Janta Hones  | 396 Black Oak M  | Avaa   | 11 Kine  |
| 8 Arich Coggins  | 2020 BlueSerry Cn  | Hurora   | 1 Kane   |
| 9 /ANILLA FLATON   | 1836 Lilic lane apt  | aunola   | " Karl   |
| 10 Maria Crodinez  | COID Hamilton Ln   | North Huvora   | 11 Kane  |
| 11 Christy Ogwell  | 1571 S. Hampton  | Aurora   | 1 Kane   |
| 12 Namel   | 1571 S. HAMPTON  | AUNORA   | 1 KANE   |
| County of Kare   |  |  |  |
| in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle o  | County of KPNE, Sied to vote in Illinois), that I am a citize than 90 days preceding the last day persons so signing were at the time of   | (if unincorporated, list state of ///////////////////////////////////      | st municipality that that I am 18 that the signatures and are genuine and stered voters of the |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by \oscitte{\subset}05 eq  | 2h C. Grissav III  | (Circulator's Signature) before me, on / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / | //6<br>nonth, day, year)   |
| (SEAL)   | (realitie of Ottodiator)   | u Lith   |  |
| OFFICIAL SEAL LIAN R THOMAS  | SHEET NO.  | (Notary Public's Signature   | )  |

Suggested Revised August 2016 SBE No. P-7

| TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY IN COU | BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION<br>T NUMBER 129 IN IN   |   | TION OVER<br>, ILLINOIS  |
|--|--|---|--|
| village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of in service) in Township in service) in Township in service) in Township in service) in Township (circle one) of the Boundary (circle one) of the Boundary (circle one)  | T()Y()Y(8 (If unincorpor aid district shall be a candidate for the                                   | <i>arthud Ave</i><br>ated, list municipality that p<br>office of 10129 Sch                        | in the City,<br>provides postal  |
| If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete   | the following (this information will appe  | ear on the ballot)  |  |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during  | UNTIL NAME CHANG   |   | th name change)  |
| NAME<br>(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  | STREET ADDRESS OR<br>RR NUMBER   | CITY, TOWN OR<br>VILLAGE  | COUNTY   |
| 1 Fro D (Polos)  | 124 N ROSEDALE Ave   | AUROR   | 11 KANE  |
| 2 Jonary KWalts  | 1083 Kainwood Drive  | Aurora  | 1 KanE   |
| 3 Weddyn Ballsmith   | 1921 Sapphire Lagre  | Amora   | 11 Kane  |
| 4 pretida  | 820 Laurel dr  | AUTOFA  | 11 Kane  |
| 5 Donald W. Vaughn   | 2039 W DLLINGS   | Aurora  | 1 Kane   |
| 6 packie aughn   | 2039 W. IZLINOIS   | QUrorA  | 1 Kare   |
| Virginia Salage  | 742 N. Randale   | Aurora  | 1 Kowe   |
| 8 Ronald W. Vaughn   | au33 W. ILLindis   | Aurora  | 11 Kane  |
| 9 Makayla Wilson   | 820 Laures Prive   | Aurora  | " Kane   |
| 10 Start   | 2287 Jende Re  | ances   | IL Con   |
| 11 Hydrong Kneera  | 1738 carriela  | pung  | I Bane   |
| 12 5 000 AU END  | 1739 Narting (CE)  | Clivera   | 1 Kane   |
| State of American State of Sta | D  |   |  |
| County of KANO   |  |   |  |
| in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of provides postal service) Zip Code 60500000000000000000000000000000000000  | County of KANE, Seed to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizence than 90 days preceding the last day | (if unincorporated, listate of ///// in of the United States, and for filing of the petitions are | that I am 18<br>that I am 18<br>that the signatures<br>and are genuine and |
| that to the best of my knowledge and belief the p<br>political division in which the candidate is seeking a  | ersons so signing were at the time o<br>elective office, and that their/lespective                   | f signing the petition regis<br>residences are correctly s  | tered voters of the tated, as above set                                    |
| forth.   | (WV)   | 2, x  |  |
| Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by <u>JoS</u> ex  | (Name of Circulator)   | (Circulator's Signature) Defore me, on(inject m   | //6<br>nonth, day, year)   |
| (SEAL)   |  | w & y   | ~  |
| OFFICIAL SEAL JUAN R THOMAS NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ALMOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 01/13/18   | SHEET NO. 4  | (Notary Public's Signature  | )  |

Suggested Revised August 2016 SBE No. P-7

PETITION FOR NOMINATION TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER WISS REPORT OF THE COUNTY, ILLINOIS We, the undersigned, being ( or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, hereby petition that Joseph Gasson I who resides at 1816 Garfield Ave Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of HUYUYA (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) in Township AUYOVA in said district shall be a candidate for the office of 0129 School Board year vacancy (circle one) of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election full team or to be held on 7017 \_ (date of election). If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change) NAME STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) **RR NUMBER** VILLAGE COUNTY ctoRM Cie turora WorchIL IL. ľL <u>IL</u> ľL IL IL 12 IL State of SS. County of Joseph L Brisson IV \_(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 1916\_GarReld Rye in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle one) of \_\_\_\_/VILORIA-(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 60506 \_ County of KANE State of [[/I/70]5 that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their/flespective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)

OFFICIAL SEAL Juan'r Thomas NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS

Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by

SHEET NO.

(Name of Circulator)

before me, on

(insert month, day, year)

(Notary Public's Signature)

#### 10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 105 ILCS 5/9-10

#### X...BIND HERE...X

Revised August 2016 SBE No. P-7

#### DETITION FOR NOMINATION

|   | PETITION FOR NOWINATION  |  | SDL NO. F-7                                   |
|---|--|--|---|
| TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY I   | BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION<br>T NUMBER 139 IN 49 19                            | IERS HAVING JURISDICTION   | N OVER<br>LINOIS                              |
| petition that <u>OSEDN L CYCSCO</u> Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of <u>Village</u> , unincorporated Area (circle one) of <u>Village</u> in s full term or <u>year</u> vaca <b>lot</b> (circle one) of the Bo | aid district shall be a candidate for the  | partield MVC<br>rated, list municipality that prov<br>office of [2] 29, School F | in the CIV<br>rides postal<br>2027 APN        |
| If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete  | the following (this information will appe  | ear on the ballot)   |   |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during   | UNTIL NAME CHANG   | ED ON(List date of each n  | ame change)                                   |
| NAME<br>(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)   | STREET ADDRESS OR<br>RR NUMBER   | CITY, TOWN OR<br>VILLAGE   | COUNTY  |
| 1 Ul/11/2m (bleman  | 648 Lowa   | Aurora IL  | Kane  |
| 2 And ount News   | 649 10WA   | AURORA IL  | KANE  |
| 36 leventite  | 535 OUD TALLER Trail   | HUBIL IL   | Knne  |
| 4 Helanie Warker  | 710 Charles St   | Amora IL   | Kone  |
| 5 ( Sport NIWSON.   | 649 10wa Luc   | RUPORO IL  | kone  |
| Als Hutum Puurs   | 513 New Haven Ares   | Sucora 1   | Kanes   |
| 7 Vollage West  | 543 New Haven Ave  | Aurora, 1  | Kane  |
| 8 Mancy Jones   | 543 Now Haven Live   | aukokar "  | Kaner   |
| 9 Marton Porter   | 612 Howard Ave   | Augura IL  | Kane  |
| 16  | 612 Howard Ave   | Heren 1  | than  |
| IT AM TOWN A VALLEY   | 8.43 Foran (1)   | £ esteles 1  | KUNE)   |
| 12 Nan Willis   | 12 12  | ال / ال  | TANG  |
| State of Tillinois County of Agre ) ss.   |  |  |   |
| in the Citÿ/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle c<br>provides postal service) Zip Code <u>60506</u>   | , County of <u>Kane</u> ,  | (if unincorporated, list in State of   | nunicipality that that I am 18                |
| years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualion this sheet were signed in my presence, not mo that to the best of my knowledge and belief the political division in which the candidate is seeking forth.           | re than 90 days preceding the last day<br>persons so signing were at the time of | or for filing of the petitions and of signing the petition register              | are genuine and ed voters of the              |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\underline{\hspace{1cm}}$   | ph C. Grissaville  | before me, on  | <u>//6                                   </u> |
| (0.5.11)  | (Name of Circulator)   | )//- # //  | nth, day, year)                               |
| (SEAL)  |  | (Notary Public's Signature)  |   |
| OFFICIAL SEAL JUAN R THOMAS NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS   | SHEET NO.  |  |   |

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/13/18

Suggested Revised August 2016 SBE No. P-7

| TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRIC                   | BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION<br>OT NUMBER 129 IN  | NERS HAVING JURISDICTION   | N OVER  |
|--|---|--|---|
| We, the undersigned, being ( S O or more petition that         | ) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the who resides at 1816 G   | the voters residing within said of the learning of the learnin | istrict, hereby in the City, rides postal                   |
| If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete             | the following (this information will appe   | ear on the ballot)   |   |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS  | UNTIL NAME CHANG  | GED ON   |   |
| (List all names during   | g last 3 years)   | (List date of each n   | ame change)   |
| NAME<br>(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)                                    | STREET ADDRESS OR<br>RR NUMBER  | CITY, TOWN OR<br>VILLAGE   | COUNTY  |
| 1 Closen Joff  | PLUM St.  | Aurora, IL   | Kanse   |
| 2 Krely Alloyles   | 818 Hamm  | Acura 1  | il.   |
| 3 Alle Colle   | 970 South Bright  | - GWONCE IL  | Kome  |
| 4 Flour Deles  | -970 S.2002   | auso 1   | Home  |
| 5  |   | IL.  |   |
| 6  |   | îL   | <del></del>   |
| 7  |   | 1L 1   | <del></del>   |
| 8  |   | IL !   |   |
| 9  |   | IL.  | <del></del>   |
| 10   |   | 11.  |   |
| 11   |   | IL II  | -   |
| 12   |   |  | <del></del>   |
| State of Illinais  | <del></del>   |  | <del></del>   |
| County of hare ss.   |   |  |   |
| in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle or             | ed to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizene than 90 days preceding the last day ersons so signing were at the time of | (if unincorporated, list me tate of /////o) \( \) I of the United States, and that for filing of the petitions and an esigning the petition registers.   | unicipality that that I am 18 the signatures re genuine and |
| ioi un   | _ LWV '   | Y, X   |   |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Jose                      | $M_{\rm e}$ / / $M_{\rm e}$ cc. $M_{\rm e}$   | (Circulator's Signature) efore me, on  | //G<br>n, day, year)  |
| (SEAL)   | ).  | W B. W   |   |
| OFFICIAL SEAL  JUAN R THOMAS  NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF BLINOIS | SHEET NO.   | (Notary Public's Signature)  |   |

Suggested Revised August 2016 SBE No. P-7

| petition that <u>Jos APA ( Gasso</u><br>Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of<br>service) in Township <u>A DYOYA</u> ir<br>ull team or year vacancy (circle one) of the |  | anduck Averaged Avera | in the <b>City</b> ,<br>vides postal<br>Ol Board <b>M</b> |
|--|--|--|---|
| f required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comple  | •  | ear on the hallot\   |   |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS  | UNTIL NAME CHANG   | •  |   |
| (List all names duri   | ng last 3 years)   | (List date of each r   | name change)  |
| NAME<br>(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  | STREET ADDRESS OR<br>RR NUMBER   | CITY, TOWN OR<br>VILLAGE   | COUNTY  |
| 1 Williams   | 2033 Prairee St  | Dune. IL   | Kene  |
| 2 Frank K (Vois 1  | 103 FAIRFAX CIRCLE   | SUGAR GROVE IL   | KANE  |
| 3 Charlotte S. Vores   | 103 Fairfax Mirile   | Sugar Grove 12   | Ken   |
| 4 Magn 20  | 2033 Prairies+   | Aurora "   | Yane  |
| 5 AGAMU-   | 2033 PrairieSt   | Aurora 1   | Kane  |
| 6 2  |  | IL   |   |
| 7  |  | IL.  |   |
| 8  |  | iL   |   |
| 9  |  | IL   |   |
| 10   |  | IL   |   |
| 11   |  | IL   |   |
| 12   |  | IL   |   |
| n the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle   |  | (if unincorporated, list i   |   |
| rovides postal service) Zip Code 60506<br>ears of age or older (or 17 years of age and qua   |  | State of /////O/S  | that I am 18  |
| n this sheet were signed in my presence, not m   | ore than 90 days preceding the last day  | for filing of the petitions and  | are genuine and   |
| nat to the best of my knowledge and belief the<br>olitical division in which the candidate is seeking  | e persons so signing were at the time of<br>g elective office, and that their/lespective | of signing the petition register<br>tresidences are correctly state  | ed voters of the ed. as above set                         |
| orth.  | Imm  | 2. 1   | ,   |
| signed and swom to (or affirmed) by <u>Jos</u>   | eph L. Grissowth<br>(Name of Circulator)   | (Circulator's Signature) before me, on   | // <u>/</u> .ith, day, year)                              |
| (SEAL)   |  | Motor Bublis's Signature   |   |
| OFFICIAL SEAL JUAN R. THOMAS  NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/13/18   | SHEET NO.  | (Notary Public's Signature)  |   |

Suggested Revised August 2016 SBE No. P-7

| TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY  SCHOOL DISTRIC                   | BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION<br>CT NUMBER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | IERS HAVING JURISDI          |                   |                                     |
|---|---|------------------------------|-------------------|-------------------------------------|
| petition that 300 GC 1550 N                                     | e) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of t  | - Kleit JA-                  | ii                | n the <b>'</b> Qity <b>'</b> )      |
| Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of                    | <u> </u>  | ated, list municipality that | at provi          | des postal                          |
|   | said district shall be a candidate for the                                      |                              |                   |                                     |
| full term or year vacancy (circle one) of the B                 | loard of Education (or Board of Director  | s) to be voted for at the (  | Consoli           | dated Election                      |
| to be field on 11 (c:) 4, 20) (dat                              | e of election).   |                              |                   |                                     |
| If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete              | e the following (this information will appe                                     | ear on the ballot)           |                   |                                     |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS   | UNTIL NAME CHANG  | SED ON                       |                   |                                     |
| (List all names durin   | g last 3 years)   | (List date of                | eacn na           | ime change)                         |
| NAME  (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)                                       | STREET ADDRESS OR<br>RR NUMBER  | CITY, TOWN OR<br>VILLAGE     |                   | COUNTY                              |
| 1 / Lean R. The   | 961 Wellinston Cr.  | Hurora                       | IL                | 12.                                 |
| 2 / 1 // //   | 961 blellington Co  | Aurora                       | IL                | Kane                                |
| 3   | 10/ Wollington CI   | 7.070700                     | īL                | Marit                               |
| 4   |   |                              | IL                |                                     |
| 5   |   |                              | IL                |                                     |
| 6   |   |                              | IL                |                                     |
| 7   | -   |                              | IL                |                                     |
| 8   | •   |                              | IL                |                                     |
| 9   |   |                              | ĭL                |                                     |
| 10  |   |                              | IL                | <del></del>                         |
| 11  |   |                              | IL                |                                     |
| 12  |   |                              | ΙL                |                                     |
| State of)   |   |                              |                   |                                     |
| County of KANE ) SS.  |   |                              |                   |                                     |
| 1. Joseph L. Grisson (cir                                       | rculator's Name) do hereby certify that I                                       | reside at 1816 Co            | vr.e              | 1d Ave                              |
| in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle                 | one) of <u>∰0∫ò∫Q</u>   | (if unincorporated           | , li <u>s</u> t m | unicipality that                    |
| provides postal service) Zip Code <u>(a)506</u>                 |   | State of <u>I///Jo</u>       |                   | that I am 18                        |
| years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qual              |   |                              |                   |                                     |
| on this sheet were signed in my presence, not mo                |   |                              |                   |                                     |
| that to the best of my knowledge and belief the                 |   |                              |                   |                                     |
| political division in which the candidate is seeking            | elective office, and that their respective                                      | residences are correctl      | y state           | d, as above set                     |
| forth.  | /hN   | 19 42                        |                   |                                     |
|   |   | (Circulator Cignoture)       |                   |                                     |
|   | 116-5-1   | (Circulator's Signature)     | / .               | 1.                                  |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>ン</u> ろ <u>S</u>        | eph C. Orisson III  | before me, on                | 191               | h, day, year)                       |
| (SEAL)  | - frame or orionatory   | - Killing                    |                   | ii, uay, y <del>c</del> ai <i>)</i> |
| Commencement  |   | (Notary Public's Signat      | ure)              | <del></del>                         |
| OFFICIAL SEAL<br>JUAN R THOMAS                                  | SHEET NO.   |                              | J. 3)             |                                     |
| NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF RLINGS  MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 01/13/18 | <u> </u>  |                              |                   | ,                                   |

| ATTACH TO PETITION     |  |
|------------------------|--|
| A1 1A011 10 1 E1111014 |  |

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

# LOYALTY OATH

| (OPTIONAL)   |
|--|
| United States of America ) State of Illinois ) SS.   |
| I, DOSEON CONSSON III, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the   |
| United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communis   |
| organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization o   |
| government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means no   |
| permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly of   |
| indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any  |
| unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.   |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Seigh Criston before me, (Name of Candidate)  on 12/19/16 (insert month, day, year)  (Notary Public's Signature)  SEAL (Notary Public's Signature)  NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF ALMORS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OF ALMORS MY COMI |

RECEIVED